



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK**

**CRREV No.250 of 2002**

***Banwarilal @ Banamali @*** .... ***Petitioner***  
***Shyama Agrawalla***

Mr. P.K. Maharaj, Advocate

*-versus-*

***Republic of India*** .... ***Opp. Party***

**CORAM:**  
**THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHITTARANJAN DASH**

**Order No.** **ORDER**  
**24.11.2025**

08. 1. List this matter on 19<sup>th</sup> December, 2025.

***(Chittaranjan Dash)***  
***Judge***